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M FURKAN CAGLAR 0

MUHAM ED NAIMOGLL 311

AYSEL DiKBAS 0
MERVE SERT 677
MUHAMMED BOYRAZ 0
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ELA KUSCI

F ZUMRA SOGUTGU
FATMA HiRA AKALIN
MUHAMMED BAYI
HKUBRA PAMUK
HUSEYIN | KAGAR

Di DEMIR

ZEYNEP NUR SAKUS
ERTUGRULYIL DIZ
MEHMET EMIR GOGUS
MURAT TEKSOZ
RAHAF iBRAHIM
RAMAZAN DEMIRAY
F ZEHRA SOGANLI
MUAZ DAVUT POLAT
NARINGUL DUYAR
YUSUF AHMET

ASEL KUGUK

E SEVDE ERSAN
MUHAMMED M UGAR
MUSTAFA DEMIRCIOG
OMER FARUK AGCA
REMZi M KARABULUT
OMIR AG BACAKSIZ
RAVZANUR ASLAN
YASIN EZER

ZEYNEP YILDIZ
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KUBRA KEPSIGOZ
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BELINAY KARA 0
ELIF OZER 0
ESMA AYDIN 0
M EREN BOZKURT 0
NAILENURKARAYLAN 0
SUKRAN REYYAN TAS 0
TAHA EYMEN ASLAN 0
AYLIN DOGAN 0
BEYZA GURDAL 0
FATIH SEN 0
M EMRE ADAY 0
MUHAMMET Y TAS 0
Z ELA AYTEKIN 1265
DAVUD GOZEL 0
MEHMET YILDIRIM 2058
R EYMEN YAPICI 0
ELiF ARYA TASDEMI 0
GOKHAN YILDIRIM 1758

MUHAMMET AKBAY 112

RABIA YILDIRIM 0
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ZEYNEPNUR OZCAN 0
ERKAN BOZKURT 721
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M HAMZA ERTURK 0
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ELIF NUR KERTIS 0
FURKAN ARDA GUR 0
H NUR SIGIRCI 0
M TALHA NAIMOGLU 1537
OMER BERKAY YASAR 0
BASIL SALIH 0
BILAL EYMEN ERCAN 0
ESLEM YUSRA TABAS 0
HIRANUR KUYUMLU 0
M ALi YILDIRIM 0

M MUSTAFA KARACA 2536

MUHAMMED A UREN 0

SEYMA AGIKGOZ 0
ZUMRA YILDIZ 0
ESMANUR KUGUK 0
M ESLEM YILDIRIM 0
MERYEM HUMA iNCE 0
AL KARKIN 0
BERAT HACI UNALAN 0
DiLIVAN MUHAMMED 608
ELIF KORKMAZ 750
ELIHA BACAKSIZ 947
GULER KAYA 499
HU?NA ALPTEKIN 528
CEMILE AKKUS 0
ERVA GEViK 0
IKRA KAYA 0
MUHAMMET SGUNGO 0
NUR?IMA KUZUDISLI 0
SENEM ABDI 105
ZEYNEP GULLU 0
EREN GINAR BAKIM 0
Y EYMEN TOKLUOGLU ~ 731
ELiF iKRA GUGLU 0
EYYUP YUKSEL 0
MIRAY TEKIN 0
OMER YILMAZ 0
SUMEYYE SOYAL 0
AHMET KULEK 0
AYSEECRIN GULLUCE 0
AZRA BETUL YEGIN 2505
ESMANUR KABAN 0
MERYEM GOCE 0
MUHAMMED RAMO 0

UBEYDEHAN CERKIRA 0
ABDULKADIR KILIG 492

AHMET YUSUF TUTAK 360
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1431
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1431
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1456
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4/A
4/c
4fi

4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/G
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/8
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/p
4L
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/i

4/A
4/A
4/A
4/p
4/G
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/u
4/A

4/C

AYSUN DOGAN
AZRA NUR ALTINTAS
AZRA SENEMHAN BiL
ELIF KAPLAN

EYMEN FEDAKAR
ISMAIL YASAR

DELAL MIRAY GELIS
M HAYRi GiLOGLU

S MIRZA KARADEMIR
SEFA ARSLAN

BERFIN DELE N
EYMEN KARADUMAN
HALIME GUL KILIC
DERYA SERIF

G ELIF KARADENIZ
GULIiZAR OZTURK
HALE ALDALI

M EYUP SEYRAN
SEYDi M AYDOGMU$S
SSEYMEN YILDIRIM
AZR AYILDIRIM
GULSIMA KILIG

M KEREM SOGUT

M YUSUF DURAK

MUHAMMED ENSARZQO

MUHEMMED DEMLEHI

YUSUE EGE KILING
YUSUF CAN KORKUT
ECEM OZER

EMIR ALi SAHIN
FATMANUR OSMAN
GAMZE GELIKBAS
iSLIM KAYA

M EMIR KAYA
AMMAR HAMMUD
iKRA OZTURK

M TALHA KARAKURT
MEVLUDE ARTUT
NEHIR KUSCI

YUSUF GELIK
ZEYNEP ?N ES

ADIL FARUK DEVRIM
ESRA MUJE

FATMA YASAR

M SAID ELHUVEYDI
NERGI KAYA Z

SONGUL AYTEKIN

16
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1549

801

3815

758
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0

0

0
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324,9
324,9
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111
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1627
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4L
4/A
4/0
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/c
4/A
4/A
4fF
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/D
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/c
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4L
4/A
4/A
4/8
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/c
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4L
4/K
4/A

4/A

AHSEN CAKA

AZRA CEMRE BARLAK
BUSRA KURT

ECRIN KUGUKOGLU
FEYZANUR KARA
HATICE ZUMRA GAKA
iISMET EYMEN OZER
EMINE ELVAN GULCU
MUHAMMED KONAKO
SUHEYLA YASAR
ZEYD TALHA DINCER
ZUMRA GORKMEN
iKRA SABLAK

M NEBI ATAS
MEHMET GEZER
MURAT B KIZILTAS
ELISA DONER

EMRE YAVUZ

iLHAM OSMAN

M EREN UzOMCU
MTALHA KILICPARLA
ZUBEYDE RAVZ
ECRIN GONUL GENG
ESLEMNUR KARAKURT
HASAN KERAF
MEHMET E KALKAN
TESNiIM MASRI
FATIH KARATAS
MUSAB ALPASLAN
ZEYNEP iKRA UYGUN
ALIYE ZUMRA SUSI

B SELIM KILING
GINAR YAVUZ

ELiF DEVECI

ELIF ECRIN KOCA
HASAN BARAN AGAR
HN UR HASOGLUGIL
LUCEYN ELMURI
MUSLUM € SANLI
RAMAZAN TEKIN
TEYMA HAZNEVI

ELIF DIKiLTAS
FATMA INCE
GULCAN ALi HOCA
GULISTAN SUSA
LUTFiYE YAGMURLU

MUHAMMET KURT

0

0

0

234

0

0

0

0

539

0

0

42

0

0

0

0

818

0

4700

0

0

0

417

0

0

0

0

307,6
307,6
307,6
307,6
307,6
307,6
307,6
305,4
305,4
305,4
305,4
305,4
303,2
303,2
303,2
303,2
301,1
301,1
301,1
301,1
301,1
301,1
298,9
298,9
298,9
298,9
298,9
296,8
296,8
296,8
294,6
294,6
294,6
294,6
294,6
294,6
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HH
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H
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H#it
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#i
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#it

H
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#i

168

168

168

116

168

168

116

173

173

173

173

118

119

177

177

177

120

180

120

180

180

180

184

184

184

184

122

123

188

123

189

189

125

125

125

189

125

125

189

125

189

131

131

194

131

131

194

1520

1520

1520

1520

1520

1520

1520

1547

1547

1547

1547

1547

1574

1574

1574

1574

1593

1593

1593

1593

1593

1593

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1645

1645

1645

1671

1671

1671

1671

1671

1671

1671

1671

1671

1671

1671

1697

1697

1697

1697

1697

1697

1704

1704

1704

1704

1704

1704

1704

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1762

1762

1762

1762

1784

1784

1784

1784

1784

1784

1807

1807

1807

1807

1807

1839

1839

1839

1871

1871

1871

1871

1871

1871

1871

1871

1871

1871

1871

1899

1899

1899

1899

1899

1899
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HitH#H
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HHH

HHH
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10
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4/A
4/A
4/c
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4fF
4/G
4/A
4fF
4/K
4/A
4/A
4/A
4m
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/p
4L
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/u
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/E
4fF
4/A
4L
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A

4/A

?GENUR T iIMUGIN 0
FULYA YILDIZ 255
HAMZA ERTUGRUL 1719
MEHMET A KILIG 0
MUHAMMED S KAYA 433
PELIN KAYHAN 0
YAGMUR KOCAK 176
YUSUFABILAL ?ENiZ 1026
ZEHRA KOG 693
ZUMRA KAGAN 0
CANAN AKDOGAN 0
GINAR BASAK 0
M KAZIM OZDEMIR 499
MIRAG TALHA GULCU 0
MUHAMM T S ACUN 0
SERTAG BASARIR 0
SUMEYYE AKCAN 0
ABDUSSAMED ONER 81
DEFNE DURMUS R 817
MURAT UGUR 858
RABIA ELDEK 0
AL MiRANKARAOGLU 0
AYSEGUL KALKAN 0
ENES KILIG 0
H KUBRA SAHAN 0
MUSTAFA Y ADAY 0
SEZAI OZCELIK 0
ABDULLAH YILDIRIM 0
F ENSAR YALGIN 0
ZUMRA ERTEM 0
F NiSA KUOCUKOGLU 0
F ZEHRA OZTURK 0
HASAN GUNES 775
i YASIN ATMACA 0
MEHMET EMIR 0GUZ 0
YILDIZ KAPLAN 0
ZEREN A KOSEOGLU 0
HiBE DIBABU 952
iCLAL KAYA 0
A HAMZA GELIK 839
ALi EREN CELIK 0
EMRULLAHF OZASLAN 0
ENES BUGRA OZDEDE 0
MAMUT EFE POLAT 0
MEHMET GOKER 0
MUSAB YILDIRIM 0
OMER HUSEYIN 0

290,3
290,3
290,3
290,3
290,3
290,3
290,3
290,3
290,3
290,3
288,1
288,1
288,1
288,1
288,1
288,1
288,1
285,9
285,9
285,9
285,9
283,8
283,8
283,8
283,8
283,8
283,8
281,6
281,6
281,6
279,5
279,5
279,5
279,5
279,5
279,5
279,5
277,3
277,3
275,1
275,1
275,1
2751
275,1
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135
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201

140
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201

201

201
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207

141
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210
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217
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144
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223
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225

225

225
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145

225

225
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1724 1927

1724 1927

1724 1927

1724 1927

1724 1927

1724 1927

1724 1927

1724 1927

1724 1927

1724 1927

1758 1966

1758 1966

1758 1966

1758 1966

1758 1966

1758 1966

1758 1966

1782 1994

1782 1994

1782 1994

1782 1994

1801 2015

1801 2015

1801 2015

1801 2015

1801 2015

1801 2015

1831 2047

1831 2047

1831 2047

1857 2076

1857 2076

1857 2076

1857 2076

1857 2076

1857 2076

1857 2076

1880 2102

1880 2102

1902 2126

1902 2126

1902 2126

1902 2126

1902 2126

1902 2126
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4/A
4/A
4/A
4L
4/A
4/A
4L
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4fs
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/N
4N
4/p
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/H
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/u
4/A
4/A
4/c
4/A
4/A
4/A
4/8
4/8
4/p
4/p

4/A

SEYDI A AKAR 0
A BERAT GUNAY 442
GAZi ELNECCAR 713
OMER KURT 0
HUMEYRA DELIKAN 0
iHLAS DURSUN 0
KEREM E KARAOGLU 0
SINAN GOGER 0
SULEYMAN ALPBURUK 181
HAYRUNNISA KiRAZ 0
MIRA YILMAZ 0
MUSLUM TOPAL 0
SECAiSA 0
SUEDA FERAY KURT 0
BEYZANUR KARA 0
MOUMENBELLAHMAIN 0
SENEM HUSSO 0
UYGAR DELFER 0
BAHAR EDA ERBAY 0
ELIF OZTURKMEN 0
REYYAN ALMAS 0
ZUMRA TASDEMIR 0
ABDUL OUF HELV 775
ALIM ERDEM 0
ELIF AZRATIS 0
FATMA NUR KAYA 496
HAZAL ? TAS 0
ZAIM ALi GARIP 500
EBRAR ALTUNOVA 0
EYMEN TEKE 0
MERT ALi TURAN 238
EMIN GELIK 514
ASLI CEYHAN 481
ECRIN GO KMEN 0
FATMA AYDEMIR 0
M MIRAC DURSUN 1770
MUHAMMET ORNEK 0
ZEYNEP GUNES 0
MUHMMETENESERZI 0
DELEL ELOSMAN 0
M ENES GUNDUZ 0
M FATiH KADER 0
BEYTULLAH AVCI 0
BUNYAMINNBILAL 0
HAVVA KUSC 0
B ZEHRA YEGEN 0

CANER KILING 0
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270,8

270,8

270,8

270,8

270,8

268,6

268,6

268,6

268,6
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262,2
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225

233

233
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146
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236
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149

238
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242
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150
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244
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152
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246

246

154
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154
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157

157

249

159

160
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250
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160

253

163

254

254

256

256

164

258
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1902

1931

1931

1931

1948

1948

1948

1948

1948

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1995

1995

1995

1995

2012

2012

2012

2012

2035

2035

2035

2035

2035

2035

2068

2068

2068

2084

2099

2099

2099

2099

2099
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2121

2138

2138
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2162

2162
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2176

2176

2126

2159
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2179
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2206
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2229
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2247
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2247
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2275
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